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Campeonato de Cadtilla-La Mancha Absoluto Verano 2023

Castilla-La Mancha

[\ Ciudad Redl, 30/6 - 2/7/2023
Prueba 38 Fem., 50m Braza Absoluto Femenino
02/07/2023 - 11:45 LisadesdidaPreim
r 33.29 , BRAOJOS FERNANDEZ ALCAZAR SABADELL 21/03/2016
rcto 33.76 DELOSMUROS DE LA HIJA, BERTA CIUDAD REAL 23/06/2018
mm 18 34.34 , ALICIA ARROYO CUENCA MALAGA 30/03/2012
mm 17 34.13 ,ARROYO CUENCA ALICIA MADRID 02/04/2011
mm 16 33.76 ,DELOSMUROS DE LA HIJA BERTA C.REAL 23/06/2018
mm 15 34.10 , ANDREA MARTINEZ TERUEL Castellon 05/12/2020
mm 14 34.39 ,DELOSMUROS DE LA HIJA BERTA MALAGA 28/07/2016
mm 13 34.73 , SANCHO SANZ INES COIMBRA 27/05/2017

13A 13: 44.34 | 14A 14: 43.02 / 15A 15: 41.62 / 16A 16: 40.99 / 17A 17:39.26 / Abs: 36.82

Seriel de9

3 BANEGASRUIZ VALDEPENAS, Alba
4 VELAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ PERAL, Cdia
5 CICUENDEZ QUINO, Algiandra

Sarie2de9

1 POLOALVIR, Cridina

2 MORAL YUSTE, Carlota

3 DIAZ DEL CAMPO LOPEZ, Arca
4 CABRERA RUIZ, Aracdli

5 CIUDAD DELGADO, Madhusmita
6 SENDIN GARCIA-UCEDA, Carla
7 ALCOLEA TORRES, Eva

Sarie3de9

1 BALDOMINOS OLMEDAS, Mara

2 PEREZ RUIZ, Alba

3 MARTINEZ SEVILLA, Irene

4 NIEVA LOPEZ, Danida

5 CUERVO GARCIA, Laura

6 DONATE CAMACHO, MaiiaDd Mar
7 BALLESTEROS SANCHEZ, Paula

8 GUERRA PADILLA, Laura

Serie4de9

1 GARCIA RECIO, Julia
2 ROSAL ORTIZ, Tiscar
3 VALENCIA RODRIGO, Saa
4 TEJEIRO MARTINEZ, Julia

5 CASTASRODRIGUEZ DE LA FLOR, Andrea

6 CARRASCO CABALLERO, Paula
7 ALARCON GARCIA, Irene
8 GONZALEZ LEON, Sara
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Club Natacion Daimigl
Club Natacion Daimigl
C.N. Alcazar

C.D.Alcarrefio De S.

C.N. Madridgjos

Club Natacion Daimi€l
C.N. Tomdloso

C.N. Vadepefias
C.N.S.Oriol Imperid

C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real

C.D.Alcarrefio De S.

C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Red
C.P.LaRoda

C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Red
C.D.Alcarrefio De S.

C.N. Azuer

Club Natacion Sonseca
C.N. Toledo

C.D.Alcarrefio De S.

C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Red
C.N. Ciudad Redl
C.D.Alcarrefio De S.

E.C. Ciudad De Tadavera
C.N. Albacete

C.N. Vadepefias

C.N. Vadepefias

Marca Acreditada
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4377
42.85
4302
4321
43.06
4399

4164
4158
4171
4150
4132
42.30
41.89
42.27

4142
4063
40.88
121
40.71
4091
41.30
4115

Marca Convertida

4497
4491
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42.00
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41.38
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41.80
4194
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Campeonato de Cadtilla-La Mancha Absoluto Verano 2023

Ciudad Redl, 30/6 - 2/7/2023

Castilla-La Mancha

Prueba 38, Fem., 50m Braza, Prelim

Sarie5de9

1 SERRANO CABEZAS, Azul

2 ZAFRILLA DE LASHERAS, Ainhoa
3 NUNEZ LOPEZ, Isabe

4 GARCIA MERLO, Marta

5 MARTINEZ DE LA CASA ALONSO, Cdlia

6 ESCOBAR MARIN, Carlota

7 TEJEIRO MARTINEZ, Maria Soledad
8 MUNOZ FERNANDEZ, dulia

Serie6de9

1 DOMINGUEZ-BLANCO MARIN, Vega
2 LOPEZ SOTOCA, Paula

3 GARCIA MORENO GALAN, Lidia

4 SMITH MERINO, Sofia

5 BONETETOMAS Emma

6 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Gahrida

7 MARTINEZ DIAZ, Micadla

8 FERNANDEZ-ARROY O ROJO, Nerea Tomasa

Serie7de9

1 MENDIOLA SIMON, Ludia

2 LORENTE ALVARO, Angdla

3 ALARCON TOBOSO, Irene

4 MINGUEZ SANCHEZ, Lucia

5 VALVERDE MARTINEZ, Danida
6 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Irene

7 BERMAL PADILLA, Lucdia

8 MATA OCANA, Elena

Sarie8de9

1 PEREZ INIESTA, Silvia

2 HERVAS CHAPARRO, Maria

3 GALACHE SENDIN, Algandra

4 CALERO SANCHEZ-CAMACHO, Carlota
5 RIVASGARCIA, Clara

6 SECADASMERINO, Carlota

7 GONZALEZ CULUBRET, Nina

8 RODRIGUEZ CARMONA, Erika

Sarie9de9

1 OLIVARESCARRAMOLINO, Elena
2 ARRIAGA BASTANTE, Deborah M.
3 SANCHEZ-ROJO HUERTAS, Belen
4 GONZALEZ MEGIA, Pdtricia

5 MOYA VALERA, Vdeia

6 TORRESRUIZ, Sara

7 MENDIOLA LABRADOR, Sara

8 SAIZ RODERO, Michelle
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C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real
C.N. Cuenca
C.P.LaRoda

C.N. Vadepefias
C.N.S.Oriol Imperid

C.N. Toledo
C.D.AlcarefioDe S,

C.N. Azuer

Guaddgara Svimming
E.C. Ciudad De Tdavera
C.N. Madridgjos

C.N. Albacete

C.N. Almansa
C.N.S.Oriol Imperid
C.N. Ciudad Redl

C.N. Azuer

C.N. Ciudad Red
Guaddgara Swvimming
C.P.LaRoda

C.N. Criptana Gigantes
C.P.LaRoda

C.N. Albacete

C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real
C.N. Tomdloso

C.N. Albacete

C.N. Vadepefias

C.N. Toledo

C.N. Ciudad Redl

C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real
C.D.Alcarrefio De S.
C.N. Tomdloso

C.N. Tomdloso

C.N. Criptana Gigantes
C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Red
C.N. Albacete

C.N. Toledo

Club Natacion Daimi€l
E.C. Ciudad De Tadavera
C.N. Ciudad Redl
C.D.Alcarrefio De S.
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36.36
36.90
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40.84
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39.89
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4043
40.95
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3851

nouunrrOrrrrom

38.01
37.08
36.16
34.08
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3849
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391
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36.86
3740
3847
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